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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2796637
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2881471
Date of Transaction: 05/20/2013 ENTERED INTO COMPUTFA

CUSTOMER: JUN 1 7 9013 ~%DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 3 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34 - n/a - 102 . 00
CASES: AMC423142/$34.00, AMC423143/$34.00,
AMC423144/$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 3.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 -n/a - 45.00
CASES: AMC423142/$15.00, AMC423143/$15.00,
AMC423144/$15.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 3 . 00 NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $ 140 - n/a - 420 . 00
CASES: AMC423142/$140.00, AMC423143/$140.00,
AMC423 144/$140.00

TOTAL: $567.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 567.00 POSTMARKED: 05/17/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 05/17/2013
CHECK NO: 4822

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

.
http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/z~~er 5/20/13



Receipt Page 2 of 2

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

..http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 5/20/13



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/13/2019

I 1 li Ill Ill I I~li lli ll I lin lill ill H I in Ill
Box Number= AZ15040

111111111 11111111111 I Ilil l'll 111 Ill '1111 1 lili Hll 'll 111111 111 Ill l illi 1 111 'Illl '1111111 li lili lili ill
Claim Begin-End: AMC423142-AMC423144

2 Correspondence

111111'll'llilll'll'll'lll'll Ill'll AZ15040-19 AMC422569-AMC423150



/4. 0
41{~ United States Department of the Interior I .1 SE,ARIMENT OF ...rEZ:CR V

-70
BUREAl] OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue. Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 1 4 2017

In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AN'10421163, AMC421606. AMC423142

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7016 2140 0000 1629 3008

DECISION

PATRICK & R DEAN HARRELL & LA PILAR LLC : This decision affects those claims shown
5615 POTTERS RD : in the block below.
MATTHEWS. NC 28104-0508 :

AMC421164, AM(421610: AMC423142
COCHISE. OLD CROW, BUTCH

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited as of September 1,2017, for failure to
timely file the required inaintenance fee payment or sinall miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of S 155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof. or submit a waiver. on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1. as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeited.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation ofall areas disturbed by your
activities 011 lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you mtist notify the authorized officer ofthe appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satis faction of the authorized officer,

.
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the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction oftlid authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). Ifyou fail to complrvith
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary: in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Fonn 1842-1. Ifan
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in tliis office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is iii error.

Ifyou wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4,21 (58 FR 4939: January 19, 1993) for
a stay ofthe effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board: the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. Ifyou request a stay. you hare the
burden ofproofto demonstrate that a stay sliould be granted.

Standards for ObtaininH a Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal sliall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits:
/1. -

lo) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted: and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands: Minerals, and Ellerir Division

-«

Enclosure

4,
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. A Sign re

• Print your namemrid address on the reverse X Agent
2. so that·**fan return the card to you. III*»esse,
1 I Atta~ th|~ard to the back of the mailplece, B ed by (Printed Nani*j C. DallblJellven

or on the front if space permits. 12 -,nA
1. Article Addressed to: 3. Is delivery address different from item 1? O Yes

PATRICK & R DEAN HARRELL & LA PILAR If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No

LLC
5615 POTrERS RD
MATTHEWS, NC 28104-0508
9200 PB AMC421163, AMC421606, AMC423142

3. Service Type O Priority Mall Express®1111111111111111111111111'llillill'1111'lll.ill O Adult Signature Restricted Delivery O Registered Mall Restrict,
O Adult Signature O Registered MaliTM
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1 Mail 0 Signature Confirmation7016 2140 0000 1629 3008 1 Mall Restricted Delivery Restristed Delivery
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.ENT OF

0/3.231»»fiA United States Department of the Interior z,6-
53
6

6- :n BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT iqtf
TAKE PRIDE'*RCH~5 94 Arizona State Office IN~MERICA

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www. blm.gov/az/

FEB 2 6 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC423142

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5423 1562

DECISION

~  DOUGLAS DIAMONDS CORP
p 1300 N CHARLOTTE ST : The block below contains a list of the claims

43 + POTTSTOWN. PA 19464-2651 : affected.

44
AMC423144
SAMOA EAST

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit for failure to file the required Notice of
Intent to Hold (NOI) on or before December 30.2014.

A small miner s maintenance fee waiver certification was filed for these claims for the 2015
assessment year. which began on September 1,2014. Therefore. pursuant to regulations found at
43 CFR 3835.15 and 3835.31. an NO] must have been filed on or before December 30.2014. along

rh i IWill i a A tu pri,cessing lee per claim. Failure to limei> fiie mis Nul arid fee constitutes a forfeituie of
the claims (43 CFR 3835.91).

Reclamation Requirements

You are required to reclaim all areas disturbed by your activities on lands encompassed by your
mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation. you must notify the authorized
officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized officer may conduct a final
site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the
land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer. the surface management agency may cite you for
noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

SFor land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM). if you fail to reclaim the land to
the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809. BLM will issue an 41'*ir
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance nk, 42.944 0,  pa/<45 4 f

0 624, GL*34, 1 PF

r./9 11'/
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order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR
3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for a
stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required
to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of appeal
and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior
Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same
time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of
proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please contact Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Sincerely,

~-*66/&
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands and Minerals Division

Enclosure
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SENDER*COMPLETE TH/S SECHON ,-:- 8% 0 ... , , '- "' 4
I Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. x 0 Agent• Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addresseeso that we can return the card to you . B . Received by (Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,or on the front if space permits.
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes1. Article Addressed to:

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No
DOUGLAS DIAMONDS CORP
1300 N CHARLOTTE ST
POTTSTOWN PA 19464-2351
ADJ/PB/AMC413935, AMC423142

3. Service Type
O Certified Mail® 0 Priority Mail Express"
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mall O Collect on Delivery I

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes
2. Article Number

gransfer from service label) 7014 0150 0000 5423 1562
E PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt
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**** United States Department of the Interior =ibrBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office 1N/JMERICA
TAKE PRIDE"

H
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

FEB 2 6 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC423142

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5423 1562

DECISION

DOUGLAS DIAMONDS CORP
1300 N CHARLOTTE ST : The block below contains a list of the claims
POTTSTOWN, PA 19464-2651 : affected.

AMC423144
SAMOA EAST

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit for failure to file the required Notice of
Intent to Hold (NOI) on or before December 30,2014.

A small miner's maintenance fee waiver certification was filed for these claims for the 2015
assessment year, which began on September 1,2014. Therefore. pursuant to regulations found at
43 CFR 3835.15 and 3835.31, an NOI must have been filed on or before December 30,2014, along
with a $10 processing fee per claim. Failure to timely file this NOI and fee constitutes a forfeiture of
the claims (43 CFR 3835.91).

Reclamation Requirements

You are required to reclaim all areas disturbed by your activities on lands encompassed by your
mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, you must notify the authorized
officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized o fficer may conduct a final
site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the
land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer: the surface management agency may cite you for
noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), i f you fail to reclaim the land to
the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance

Brs
P p 4/11111
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order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR
3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for a
stay ofthe effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required
to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of appeal
and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior
Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same
time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of
proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for ObtaininE a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please contact Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands and Minerals Division

Enclosure
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~ Ami %23/42
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;) ,
Douglas Diamonds Corporation
1300 N Charlotte Street
Pottstown, PA 19464

FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a
Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite BLM
B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in consideration of money Date
received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and Stampforever quitclaim to;

Douglas Diamonds Corporationi whose mailing address is 1300 N Charlotte Street,
Pottstown, PA 19464 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor,
in and to the following mining claim; The Samoa Esst lode mining claim,
AMC423144.

The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is
posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on eachside of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the
ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1, Township 23N, Range 18W, Gila Salt River Meridian,
Mohave County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NE 1/4
of SE 1/4 Section 1, T23N, R18W, SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 Section 1, T23N, R18W, NW 1 /4 of SW 1/4 Section 6, T23N, R17\N and SW 1/4 of
SW 1/4 Section 6, T23N, R17W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with ref6rer'Ice to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any) concerning
its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 920 Feet North and 870 Feet West of the SE corner of Section 1, T23N, R18\AL
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on September 17, 2013:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
/// CU

Mt --...~tz-JSteven-L. 6yros, President >< A. ... m
--

''C)Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. ~~ C 515
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS: CD W =1.-m m

> W,7cr mI,f;(CZJ (4 if.~:-~;S-Notary Public in and for said County and State, hereby certify that Steven L. Cyros, personally appearedbefore me this day and acknowledged execution of the foregoing as his/her free and voluntary act and deed.

WITNESS myhand and notarial' seal this f 7 day of ~)6~14-6 rn ~er , 20 (5

8/1 BRAD MEINDERTSMA F
~~3Zb No:ary Public - Cal'terms z |I

~,fi~i.«I Commissien » 1967205 f NOV 2 2 2013 1
Cfailge COU.ly -~Nota /ublic 4 ~' ' ''* My Comm gpies 600 1.2015¢ BY:__~ZL-----

NTERE~

BAA



DE.RTMENT OF LAND TI*TSFER INFORMATION
/776 PROTECTING AMERIC,CS RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE A,HANECER
BLDG. B/AlS 548

S -\\ CLEAtENTE, CA 92673
TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS@DLTI.US.Coxi

Knni.LANDTRA\SFER.US.CO,li

September 20, 2013

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of.Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the Maricopa
County Arizona Recorders Office as required.

the document - whichever you prefer.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, oryou can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me,

Warmest/Regards,

LL.-*-r\ = -~
..'3

Steven L. Cyros 
...I '-6 ·44rn 92

~0

11, \RIZONA

T.. 
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r >0
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

....

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2891403
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2977731
Date ofTransaction: 10/23/2013

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 QCD - 1 - da - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC423144/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/24/2013
CHECK NO: 4918

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS
TEMPORARY RECEIPT #184522

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/egibin/cbsp/zorder 10/23/13



ARECOR@ING REQUESTED BY: .
Ame 6/55/ q D-

(Mail recording to;)
La Pilar LLC
5615 Potters Rd
Matthews, NC 28104-0508

FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
3

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information,
Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing address is 942 Calle BLM 1
Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in Date 9..:-1

_Liconsideration of money received and other good and valuable Stamp r=;
(-3consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to; .

La Pilar LLC, whose mailing address is 5615 Potters Rd., Matthews, NC
28104-0508 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor,
in and to the following mining claim; The Butch lode mining claim,
AMC423142.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County,Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which this locationnotice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in aSoutherly direction to the South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-linemarkers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the groundand protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1, Township 23N, Range 18W, Gila SaltRiver Meridian, Mohave County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s),Township (s) and Range (s); NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 / L27, NW 1/4 of SE 1/4, L28, SE 1/4 of SE 1/4, L31 and SW 1/4 of SE 1/4Section 1, T23N, Rl SW, Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any)concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is 980 Feet West and 220 Feet North of the SE corner ofSection 1, T23N, RI 8W.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on August 15, 2013:
DEPA~TMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Sieven L.  Cyros, President
 =NTERE~Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA ~ SEP 0 2 2013
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS: I

BY: Al-

1, .8,11,; MciAr~.fl~Sl~fl~lotary Public in and for said County and State, hereby certify that §!222m,252;~EnsU*LSBRE222--,before me this day and acknowledged execution of the foregoing as his/her free and voluntary actan#deed BRAD MEiNDERTSMA 1~..,--0. /

~y of 2 -2-,. 1 -& 4& Commissjon # 1962205 5
WITNESS my hand and notarial seal*tis 565 lj- 64- , 20 /3 5:«*-12,2 Notary Public - Cal;forr,·a 5

11 ...41,-:5' Orange County -
4 lili- My (657.71. F #oir. s Decl,2015 f



~EPARTA/~ENT OF LANI~RANSFER INFOR*iATION%5\/5.15-0/*
PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

~TEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANEC)IR
BLDG. B / MS 5.1

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 920TJ

TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9943

SCYROS(2DLTI.US.CO.1 i

www.LANDTRANSFER.US.CO.,t

4 :-3
-·2 r~-August 16, 2013

0 : r.
i -7 S..1 FOBureau of Land Management Z  1 ~41

Arizona State Office 0
-0 ElOne Central Avenue -Suite 800 1 11 ~71
1 ./ 0Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Rgquest in the form of LegalQuitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the processing ofthis Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the Maricopa County Arizona RecordersOffice as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or you can mail itto the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of the document - whicheveryou prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Wor est Regards,-is
Steven L. Cyros

4

9

1-,6

.'4



..

11 hi

#v,* 4£,01,A Steven L. Cyros -*....#.-I-I«'~~.902,/tr-11BM/-.V.

"C~kr«,·- '*A%)8 942 Calle Amanecer 
-
 

V*.. 
.=--I--/li<p--%.Sn/ *« Bldg. B / MS 548

I - R San Clemente, CA 92673 L .4*#.....#*~T...'-~44*''fr""4'4--16 AUG 2013 PM 2
/////r/716,49 - FOREV Eh.,06:*

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

11 i 1,1/ ; it i 12 = r , , i i , " , , 1
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Steven L. Cyros 9 .. .- , - I.

942 Calle Amanecer
Bldg. B / MS 548
San Clemente, CA 92673



Receipt Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2859985
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2945836
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2013

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 QCD-1 -n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC423142/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/15/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/19/2013
CHECK NO: 4885

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/20/13



RECORDING REQUESTED BY: ~

(Mail recording to;)

LeRoy Ritter 1\MC 423 \ 4 2
50 Guinevere Ct.
Lafayette. IN 47905

FOR RECORDER'S USE
-1

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED --

4<il
,NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer B r.1

BLM :m1 . C.>
Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing . -  4 . -

Date -· ~--address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 i

(collectively, "GRANTOR"), in consideration of money received and Stamp rw
0 '.0 ..17

..other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release
3> :-.-1 .1and forever quitclaim to; C

LeRoy Ritter, whose mailing address is 50 Guinevere Ct., Lafayette,
IN 47905 (collectively, 'Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of
Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The CLYDE lode minigg claim, AIVIC423143.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave
County, Arizona.

This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on which
this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2)
end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried
1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in
relation to the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1, Township 23N, Range 18W,
Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s), SW 1 /4 of NW 1 /4 Section 1, NW 1/4 of SW 1/4 Section 1, T23N,
R18W, SE 1/4 of NE 1/4 Section 2 and of NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 Section 2, T23N, Rl 8W, Gila Salt River Meridian,
Mohave County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is 95 Feet West and 645 Feet
South of the NW corner of SW 1 /4 of NW 1 /4 Section 1, T23N, R18W

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on May 31, 2013:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

1/=P ENTERED IN COMPUTER
RE 7.30 -\3

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION. INC.

Notary Certificate Attathed
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CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNC~LEDGMENT
........................................................................' rE
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State of CaliforniaM 244
= } ss. /4

S.*
County of Orange n'

ifE&0 4&Y.U On May 31 , 2013 before me , Brad Mbindertsma , Notary Public , 1
S\,4 Personally appeared Steven L. Cyros

4 who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person (s) whose s
mE

name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that SE

he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by S·.,

9 his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or entity upon behalf of 14
80

which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. . ..
.fb,fi

I certify under the PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that ~

the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
Ssi 

/4

sm WITNESS my hand and official seal. 1840 MEINDEPTSMA r
5 8 - -1 , 4 Comp ;asion # 1962205 &

54 Sr-,2--'-' '"''t!1 Notary Pubik - California 5
>

Orange County
4 <"~- *4-' Mv Comm Ex-,;es Dzc 1, 2015 '~9 c Z- /7-C=ry**•s~*p,~-.e:·'F'*YV-:~F-*07'S<

.be: Sig ure
(seal)

I.

./....m.. ...1 S#,

54. OPTIONAL INFORMATION 4

1 May 31,2013. Thumbprint of SignerDate of Document

Type or Title of Document Quitclaim Deed

<A
d{

6£
4, 

~S
A.
 .

d
it 

,£4
1  

6*
i,E

P~
~.

9''
I

Number of Pages in Document 1 2-

NADocument in a Foreign Language

80 Capacity of Signer:
fa Individual

X Corporate Officer - Title(s) President -3
y·2 Partner - 3 Limited 0 General J
4 Attorney In Fact

1
Trustee 1

Guardian or Conservator 1
--

Other: 1r...

-

-

3

Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc.Signer is Representing:

2=25"~4*%=«~3%<-s<,fei,AFS~~n~*r~-:6:<4:,c~~-.7,91:..:-~%:iAZIL:f:~5c't-.C.-'0,-*~*=**-:rw:....4":1,r:,:57,24*,'4~..,:.:~.i747X-,5. 4
_...1.1-2/49£%8.GLE*24'r.1·n;6·~©.21;6.:55 22·.·*484:'b;52£35212·.2SG;Z~-'SW·b;l.nz.·1*K»1..."k· ~'16.2£.651·.VSL·A~t~· e'tk---'ZQ„:kal·.11·.,1.>.2~Z·,6:ki* t..·.4.iI'l* 1..46;G.6145..ItbilLAA&4556if~b*2i© 25~2-$2zk·
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2>:4 . :*A 6 3
'63-FL '« 1 » 4 D*ARTMENT OF LAND T*\ NSFER INFORMATION
©A >77' ~·«*f + 'itC) 1-ECFT %,6 11,\IERIC.,\'S RE.Sol-'RCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE :-\ALANECER

BLDG. B / 25 348
S A.\ CLE.MENTE, CAL)2677,

rEL (949) 366-9+34
FAX (949) 366«N45

SCYROS(sl )DLTI.US.ec).V.

w\vw.LAN DTRANSFER. UN.CO.\*

June 5, 2013

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE. Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of Legal
Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amoury of $10.00 for the processing of
this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the Maricopa County Arizona RecordersOffice as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or you can mail itto the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of the document - whicheveryou prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

-7
J-

Steven L. Cyros .17 -; 1 -n

1 -CD
1 .,1

3

--



~ Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2809987
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2895070
Date of Transaction: 06/10/2013

CUSTOMER:
LEROY RITTER
50 GUINEVERE CT
LAFAYETTE,IN 47905-9692 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS:04
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY 1 QCD-1 -n/a - 10.001 1.00 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVEI~ ~~
CASES: AMC423143/$10.00.-0 ~

r r.*- TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 06/05/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 06/07/2013
CHECK NO: 4834

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER BLDG B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 6/10/13



..
NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019

I lilliH Ell IllMil lill li~i Illil Ill ilit
Box Number= AZ15040

11 1  11111 111 1111111111111111111  Ill' 1 li li H 11111111 ill'll 11111 It 1 1  1111 1111111111111 Ill I li lli
Claim Begin-End: AMC423142-AMC423144

4 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'lllili lillilll'll Illili AZ15040-19 AMC422569-AMC423150



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019

Box Number= AZ15040

1111111111111 Ili lill 111111#11111111111 1 11111111111111111 ill' im 1111111111 111111'i' 111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC423142-AMC423144

5 Annual Filings

lillill'lll'lllililill'llillill'lll AZ15040-19 AMC422569-AMC423150



..
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

1 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time  8/20/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 230 Of 316
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4236466 Printed For Lead File # AM£4231,1~

Agency Tracking ID: 1534343677

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 7

Paid On: 8/15/2018 Total Amount Paid: $1,240.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

CLYDE AMC423143 1 AMC423142 $155.00

HIDDEN APPACHE AMC423706 . AMC423705 $155.00

GV RENEGADE 1 AMC430042 AMC430042 $310.00

GV RENEGADE 2 AMC430043 AMC430042 $155.00

GV RENEGADE 3 AMC430044 AMC430042 $155.00

GV RENEGADE 4 AMC430045 AMC430042 $155.00

GV RENEGADE 5 AMC430046 AMC430042 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 75 of 89

t

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4236466
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4351838
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2018

CUSTOMER:
LEROY RITTER
3571 E CHAUNCEY CT
LAFAYETTE,IN 47905 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 1240.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC423143/$1240.00

TOTAL: $1,240.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 1240.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/15/2018

NAME: LEROY RITTER
3571 E CHAUNCEY CT
LAFAYETTE IN 47905 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2070 AUTH CODE: 04526B
NAME ON LEROY RITTERCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2018



..
Run Date: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3963916 Printed For Lead File # AMC423142
Agency Tracking ID: 1503953273

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 3

Paid On: 08/28/2017 Total Amount Paid: $465.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No _*£ Amount PaicF
CLYDE AMC423143 ; AMC423142 $155.00
HIDDENAPPACHE AMC423706 ~ AMC423705 $155.00
NEW RIVER AMC438191 1 AMC438189 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



hleceipt Page 26 of 101.
United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3963916
1 Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4073789
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
LEROY RITTER
216 HERITAGE RD
MONTICELLO,IN 47960 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC423143/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/28/2017

NAME: LEROY RITTER
216 HERITAGE RD
MONTICELLO IN 47960 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2070 AUTH CODE: 91788B
NAME ON LEROY RITTERCARD:
EXPIRES: 12/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/5/2017



...
Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3649214 Printed For Lead File # AMC423142
Agency Tracking ID: 1472658042

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On 08/31/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BUTCH AMC423142 AMC423142 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



* Receipt Page 60 of 104

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3649214
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3753216
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2016

CUSTOMER:
ANGELA JENNINGS
5615 POTTER RD
MATTHEWS,NC 28104 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -rda - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC423142/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/31/2016

NAME: ANGELA JENNINGS
5615 POTTER RD
MATTHEWS NC 28104 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1882 AUTH CODE: 038886
NAME ON ANGELA JENNINGSCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2016



..
Run Date: 09/08/16 Run Time: 12:27 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3636269 Printed For Lead File # AMC423142
Agency Tracking ID: 1471689060

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8

Paid On: 08/20/2016 Total Amount Paid: $1,395.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
CLYDE AMC423143 AMC423142 $155.00
HIDDENAPPACHE AMC423706 AMC423705 $155.00
GV RENEGADE 1 AMC430042 AMC430042 $310.00
GV RENEGADE 2 AMC430043 AMC430042 $155.00
GV RENEGADE 3 AMC430044 AMC430042 $155.00
GV RENEGADE 4 AMC430045 AMC430042 $155.00
GV RENEGADE 5 AMC430046 AMC430042 $155.00
NEW RIVER AMC438191 AMC438189 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 67 of 105

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3636269
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3740122
Date of Transaction: 08/20/2016

CUSTOMER:
LEROY E RITTER
2136 N 900 E
MONTICELLO,AZ 47960 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 1395.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC423143/$1395.00

TOTAL: $1,395.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 1395.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/20/2016

NAME: LEROY E RITTER
2136 N 900 E
MONTICELLO AZ 47960 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2070 AUTH CODE: 01756B
NAME ON LEROY E RITTERCARD:
EXPIRES: 12/2020

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/26/2016



f . .Run Date: 09/08/15 Run Time: 09:20 AM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3377917 Printed For Lead File # AMC423142 #

Agency Tracking ID: 1440615786

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/26/2015 Total Amount Paid: $155.00
-

{ Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid ]
|BUTCH AMC423142 AMC423142 1 $155.00 ]

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1
4

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3377917
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3476169
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2015

CUSTOMER:
ANGELA JENNINGS
5615 POTTER RD
MATTHEWS,NC 28104 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 155.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC423142/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/26/2015

NAME: ANGELA JENNINGS
5615 POTTER RD
MATTHEWS NC 28104 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1882 AUTH CODE: 054736
NAME ON ANGELA JENNINGSCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 9/8/2015



UNITED STATES
~ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIC~ 4-23 / 6/A

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
923705

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

E-3 395 iS .\ ,»«,'HANGE CF .ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF IHE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME .4 foll E 13(dIR«
ADDRESS 56«41'161.let f OCK <. SE
CITY OR«~ STATE //0 ZIP 47*5
PHONE# 4 76/- 0 64>6 O«/ 3

SEND RECEIPT TO Above address

~ Other (lndude Name and Mailing Address);

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

4*116 42 3 1 9.3
,~41 0, 4 97 -70 F

DATE STAMP

# of Claim/Site

155.00 Each 7

3 HOENIX. ARIZ

?00 AUG -4 P

>
$ 61 0 6,6~ Total Charged (INIPALS cn m

N 30

Ml 0,7 , 7.= c-I-~ r'~ -n * rn

RECEIPT <R) L ' w . -- ~ u =- 1 Efie'' 'm
J 00

- a 52 r:g ~1386 8754 5y: - A*ir >Crl n,
0- r.-1

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE ~4/ 1 4 INITIALS 149%1 VERIFIED



4. ' ' Re'ceipt Page 1 of 1

..
United States Department of the Interior

ReceiptBureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3358734

Phone: 602-417-9200

l'ransaction #: 3456700
Date of Transaction: 08/04/2015

CUSTOMER:
LEROY RITTER
50 GUINEVERE CT
LAFAYETTE.IN 47905-9692 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE 2016
1 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - n/a - 310.00MAIN/2

CASES: AMC423143/$310.00

TOTAL: S310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO"

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 || POSTMARKED:||N/A

TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/04/2015

NAME: RITTER. LEROY
50 GUINEVERE CT
LAFAYETTE IN 47905-9692 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6050 || AUTH CODE:||165528

NAME ON CARD: LEROY E RITTER
EXPIRES: 08/2017

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the ofiicial electronic record
contained therein.

~ AI'- r - CO.- 1 1

ay:-216*c--Ell

http:,/ilmnirm(}ap301,  cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/4/2015



,

./
UNITED STATES L---- AT~041/393-Y

Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT *·ry\0 923 19>

FORM APPROVEDMAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31, 2016SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 A«/ Lt ) 0 *?3--1. This small miner waiver is filed forthe assessment year begimling on September 1,2ezl-$<_ aid ending on Septeniber 1, _22//-2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims . mill. or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands iii the United Statesof America on September 1. _2*19f_

3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.4. The undersigned understand thatifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their fi  rst assessment year only),a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee. and that a notice ofintent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30111 following the filing of this waiver.6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge timt pursuantto 43 U.S.C, 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false. fictitious. or fraudulentdocument with the BLM may result in a fine of up to $250.000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.7. The mining claims. mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER1 . ~Clr'104 0 F- MUl \3164-4
2 . . SJ moR te.~ i AN\541-liqq3.
4.

5.
r-'6.

C-77. gl

B..M.A. -' 58.

RECEI9. 
b-7 9 <- ,! rl10. 
N 30
0 

-rl

Z -7The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are: 3> 25
In« .1-L- r.»\\ 9(

11 
6 23 

P
 

I: 11 u

(Owner's Nallic - Please Print) (~(Owner's Signature)/300 N 66*.1,4 54. *22/44./tobjri to/\ 
}61(/67

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner-s Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Kattie - Please Print) (Owner s Sigiiattirc)

(Owner s Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature) i i.,~ tii ~

(Owner  s Mailing Address) (City) h:- r (Statelv il (Zip Code)(Con(inucd on page 2) ~U kg
BY: 4-1-



UNITED STATES BE
Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
(October 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FORMAPPROVEDMAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION OMB NO. 1004-0114

Expires: October31, 2016SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2
1. This small miner waiver is 8 led for the assessmentyearbeginning on September 1,20/ 5/ and ending on September l, 2 0 /f .2. Tile undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United Statesof Amedca on September 1,20/ ~ .
3. Theundersigned have petormed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior (o filing this waiver and understand thatby filing this form,the undersigned must file anaffidavitof assessment work with the Bureau ofLand Management (BLM) by tile December 3(}th following the Aling of this waiver4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has notyet come due under 30 U.S.C 28 (forthose claims in their firstassessment yearonly),a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition mustbe recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, andthat a notice ofintent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge litat pormant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording ofa false, fctitious, orfraudulentdocument withthe BLM may result ina fine ofup to $250,000, aprison term notto exceed fiveyears, orboth.7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for whichthis waiver frompayment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLMRECORDATION SERIALNUMBER1 Sonf lower 4· AN\04)0995-2. ~VIA,nort Am011099 63.
4.

-.5.

BLM B  
'a . 

,FFIC

-I J~g
6. rn  -430cn rn1

UW -8. 3> ,<2 70 nrn
00

CD T10. 
Z

-

1 , 4The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

Scolt lover 64017=,-(Owner's Name - Please Print) 4wnerk Signature)5-34 0?41,_ Ave. Ae<4 d)464 /96 01PA(Owner's Mailing Address) ..,# (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Plint) (Owner's Signamre)

(Owner's MailingAddress) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name -Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)
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UNITED STATES*~POSm£SERVIE* Click-N-Ship®
9470 1036 9930 0006 4844 65 0181 1000 0008 5004

Flat Rate Eny .'i//1 1 ' 0Commercial Base Pricing08/27/14 Mailed from 19601 06250000001307PRIORITY MAIL EXPRESS 1 -DAY™ 1 ,~1SCOTT D BOYER Scheduled Dellvery Date: 08/28/14 ~ #9112*9*'

DOUGLAS D. 

-
534 CENTRE AVEREADING PA 19601-2899 0007

~ C041 ~
WAIVER OF SIGNATURE

V 

Lu~

SCHEDULED DELIVERY 3:00 PM

SHIP
TO: BLM STATE OFFICE 

~ ,~

's n
 JO 

1111@RIE111

1 N CENTRAL AVESTE 800 
2PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427

-
 O3USPS TRACKING # C:!5

9470 1036 9930 0006 4844 65

JZ .*0@
- , 552

900000Looot

EME6 < ~WwoziHV'XIN30Hdf Et#IS, d 82 911¥ 4182 OPE .



Form 3830-5 *3-- lyP
(June 20121 UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES ~

Remitter Name: LEL Pillar LLC,
Mailing Address: 61 1 6 Pot}e k B.-El .
City, State, Zip: m M++61/05-, N 6 7. f j Dv

~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites ~
x S 140 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ 196 -

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addre::ses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www. blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year Z=/ ~ <.

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLNI SERIAL NO.

13>~i T 6 Irt Amd +3-314. 3

r<Znlii '18 21 92:20

In

-·r-

~N rERE 1-1-1 1 -JU

~ SEP C 2 26{6 1 ~n

1 
X. ,A.p.\ZO~

r sc \YED rf F,F,

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

<ECEIPT #2J/~317
(Continued on page 2)
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4..,9 1 4492 LLA 1 } *- , wc. _~,- .*,-,#.

25 Al JG 2014 PM 4 f.
>4\4,1..-lepeueo) 6590-999-008 Jo (s i - 4..<61

woo'pjen60$8506'MMAA 1!SIA 'BOJe Jn0/ RECEIVED
2'· 1/,it:-~~L=:~-r-0'1-,U-b",7?.«-132'2 1.».2.©43,;7,>~·.1.6·- Bl_M A- cr=ICE Ill/:20:i

?614 AUG 21 P 2: 20
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3115327
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3207066
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2014 ENTBU WTS COMPUTER

CUSTOMER: S 14 (<*
LA PILLAR LLC
5615 POTTERS RD
MATTHEWS,NC 28104-0508 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEE

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.
ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT ( 1 ) - n/a - 155 . 00

2015CASES: AMC423142/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: 08/25/2014

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/27/2014
CHECK NO: 22316

NAME: R D HARRELL COMPANY
5615 POTTERS RD
MATTHEWS NC 28104-0508 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the o fficial electronic record contained therein.

8/28/14



... 4 4/46 4 13 C 4 6Form 3830-5a UNITED STATES(June 202)
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 9 p-znoT

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM

FOR--5&6@*®ER MINING CLAIMS

Remitter Name: Ritter LeRoy

Mailing Address: 50 Guinevere Court

City, State. Zip: Lafayette IN 47905

El Check here ifthis is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

2No. of claims
Total due BLM $ 310.00

Beo._31 L, 4-544 Sq
1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining

Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA. American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office w,ithin 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at |111 p://n ww.blin.to\ .

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s) applies to the assessment year 2014

PAYMENT DUE TOACRES INCLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NO. THE BLMCLAIM
(See Instructions on Page 2)

Clyde AMC423143 20.666 155.00
Hidden Apache AMC423706 20.666 155.00

03
r---3 r--

CD

CD / r.A. A 
ZONA

CO

V

U

Use a separate sheet for additional claim names, serial numbers. and claimant names and addresses.

paNTEREn
(Continued on page 2)

~ AUG 1 9 2014 ~
BY:-~-



. .Recnipt Page 1 of 1
~NTE~ER

United States Department of the Interior~ AUG 1 9 2014 1
Bureau of Land Management M U Receipt

BY.-11__-~1062LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3104546
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3196145
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2014

CUSTOMER:
RITTER LEROY
50 GUINEVERE CT
LAFAYETTE.IN 47905-9692 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 2015 MAINT1 1 . 00 - n/a - 310 . 00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (2)
CASES: AMC423143/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/18/2014

NAME: LEROY, RITTER
50 GUINEVERE CT
LAFAYETTE IN 47905-9692 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX5604 AUTH CODE: 153106
NAME ON RITTER E LEROYCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2015

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs. blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/18/2014



0.: 0 0
4245574

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
le-p AAT MGUr d 4 62*-0 TABMJ RL - ED

U r--JClaimant Name: .Cb-• ~C/L- Ausr== 5,»-2 -IX/C- CD LJ .-4
Address: 993 CALLE A-#ikiv:~CG'\-, »S-32-0 .... C Al =

177 b J.=>
BLM :T= CID ' ·

 r71City:»f>> 66*6·-«State: C.3-- Zip: 951(04 3 Date ~ W 5 :D
Telephone: 94? - 206 - 7 Y 24 Stamp 0 INT
E-mail address: SCY 443_5 Q cox. .-e--r
Signature: . 2 0:) 7-rl3 cr, 30 Check here if this is a change of address. -1 4

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 Anc-439519 Kl STO,Ke Fl C #42 f--OT .S.J.» L 6 BN 5-w i J.
2 844( 423(Yf SAN\.O A GAS -r >-6 T *V B I C 03 A IS w j

3 *L <. 452~55-7- C je#Af 3 'M· t ,Le- b.-G -t B« Va C L. 7 N 3 4 1 3
4

5

6

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 3 x $140 = ,4,2 0
Check No: 4- *0 Init- ,#«8 6

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No .: ~c, X3 1 )d,7L1
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and 'Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

. CU- 11'



._ United States DepartnM - of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land M~|lagement

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2871074
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2957083
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2013

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT -n/a - 420.00RECEIVED 2014/3
CASES: AMC424559/$420.00

TOTAL: $420.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 420.00 POSTMARKED: 08/30/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/30/2013
CHECK NO: 4906

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



:F„rm :83{)-5 AN£ ,/13/91
(June 2012) UNITED STATES AMC 423765

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR -1 = 03
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES g o

m
E ~ Niom

Remitter Name: r.'24 7 ~- 1 Tf 64- > r.im
CD

<50 -0Mailing Address: SO 501 >0 6 1 6(1-0 C-r - A om

LM A 
STATE OFFICFCity, State, Zip: t-*es y erl- E~ 2,4 11 9- 7 03-- > 0

[J Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites 3
x $140 per claim/site 00
Total due BLM $ 3 80 -

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm. gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year >C' 4.

CLALM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

C«L YDS ANCH@3143
H C 0 DiS~ 4(210 1-*re A-M 6 6/ 3  1*0 6

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names. serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

'NTERE~ ticej'»--9-86»f
i c m(inued,41 page 2) m - ..66 2~013 J <3 #f 'Flt IS -
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Receipt Page 1 of 1
1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2862884
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2948776
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2013

CUSTOMER:
LEROY RITTER
50 GUINEVERE CT
LAFAYETTE,IN 47905-9692 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEENOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO1 1.00 ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (2) -n/a- 280.00

2014CASES: AMC423143/$280.00

TOTAL: $280.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 280.00 POSTMARKED: 08/19/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/22/2013
CHECK NO: 1573

NAME: SUPERIOR JANITORIAL
9713 E 700 N
IDAVILLE IN 47950 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/23/13



t'. ~ Form3830-5 ' ~ »C 41- 8/420(June 2012) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: 2-62-~GLAR,. Llc
Mailing Address: 56/ 5' A)77€A ,!2(1-.

City, State, Zip: MA-TT/+Ews, M c- 08 loq

~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites /
x $140 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ /40 -<

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with- their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http:,/www. blingov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year ZO / 4.

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

BUTCH ANG 92 3 / 41-

4 T-7

7 -2 r-
-- l .J

6.1 - .---3 f. f-,7
50
. 5*71

ST -0
T - 3 C.3

'DUse a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addrdies. u rn
i=

NO. OF CLAIMS /
(Continued on page 2) AMOUNT 15/ ( {5-(22

ENTERED INTO COMPUTE9 RECEIN NO. <2 i 5 t# 71-5-

AUG 1 9 2013 f~ INIT. 0-4.-1
** BLM-ASO**



Re*pt Page 1 of 1
.- I

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2852735
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2938496
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2013

CUSTOMER:
R.D. HARRELL COMPANY
5615 POTTERS RD
MATTHEWS,NC 28104-0508 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEENOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO1 1.00 ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (1) -Wa - 140.00

2014CASES: AMC423142/$140.00

TOTAL: $140.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 140.00 POSTMARKED: 08/06/2013

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/09/2013
CHECK NO: 21783

NAME: RD HARRELL COMPANY
5615 POTTERS RD
MATTHEWS NC 28104-0508 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/12/13



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/13/2019
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Box Number= AZ15040
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Claim Begin-End: AMC423142-AMC423144

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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Run Date: 03/23/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 11:43 AM
~ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEIVI~

MINING CLAIMS 41393f
MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name 9 &3 1 4 6

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Page 1 of 1

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

DOUGLAS DIAMONDS CORP
1300 N CHARLOTTE ST ys© o P e Ar~ g ) CUSTOMER ID: 2327342

POTTSTOWN, PA 19464-2351 »--1 11
Serial No. Claim Name/Number -Lead Serial/Na- \ Disposition

OM-51_13961 SAMOA AMC413935 ACTIVE
~*'AM(423144~ SAMOA EAST AMC423142 ACTIVE

--Number of'ACTIVE cases: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



UNITED STATES +
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

r.Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

041 Ll . 12*,+33

Official Business
Penalty for Private Use: SOO

DOUGLAR nIAMONDS CORP
1300 N' N'IXIE »176 DE' ·14509' 00'01/29/15

RE.TURN TO SENDERPOTTS MOT DELIVERAELE AS ADDRESSEDUNABLE TO FORWARD
SC: 85004442700 *0614-02660-22-46

85004@4427 H~hd,hHndilljl~WhhpidN{{ddhuHhidh~~hd' .19464$235 1 0

. ~M....#a#..6NJ**;>e%**I-ilP~-*I'



_pEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIQi
=UREAU OF LAND MANAGEME~

MINING CLAIMS
Run Datemme 04/23/2015 08:29 AM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 1 of '

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AIVIC42314420.660
Claim Name: SAMOA EAST Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC423142
Case Disposition: CLOSED

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

DOUGLAS DIAMONDS CORP 1300 N CHARLOTTE ST POTTSTOWN, PA 19464-2351 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0230N 0170W 006 SW KINGMAN FO MOHAVE
14 0230N 0180W 001 SE KINGMAN FO MOHAVE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

04/28/2013 403 LOCATION DATE

05/17/2013 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 2796637

08/28/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2015

08/30/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2871074

05/17/2013 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2013;$140 2796637

02/26/2015 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED NO 2014 NOI

12/30/2014 631 CLAIM ABANDONED/FORFEITED NO 2014 NOI

09/17/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LAND TR 2891403

08/19/2013 669, LAND STATUS CHECKED

07/10/2013 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

05/17/2013 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC423142-AMC423144;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOP
~BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEI~

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 02/11/2015 08:20 AM (LIVE) Serial Register Page Page 29 of 41

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC423144
Claim Name: SAMOA EAST l» yl 20.660

Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC423142
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

DOUGLAS DIAMONDS CORP 1300 N CHARLOTTE ST POTTSTOWN, PA 19464-2351 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0230N 0170W 006 SW KINGMAN FO MOHAVE
14 0230N 0180W 001 SE KINGMAN FO MOHAVE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks (fdY/' rtS tpll, Receipt Number

04/28/2013 403 LOCATION DATE

05/17/2013 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 , />
 ~6, 4

08/28/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2015
 54)72 I + JO, I

 2796637

08/30/2013 .682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 42014;$140
 4 i *0 p 2871074 -

05/17/2013 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2013;$140 2796637

09/17/2013 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LAND TR 2891403

08/19/2013 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

07/10/2013 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

05/17/2013 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC423142-AMC423144;

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



~ING CLAIM STATUS RE RT

DATA MTP Checked by JUN 17 2013 <0
ENTERED JUN 17 2013,8 GEO Checked by JUN 17 2013 8

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER AMC H731 LtA  thru AMC lt)-3) 4lf
# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES

LODE Location Fee @ $34 = $ / 0 0.- DC)

# PLACER Processing Fee @ $15 = $ 95-· DD

# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140 = $ 966. DO
# MILL SITE Overage (+) $

# TUNNELSITE Shortage (-) $

Other Fees $

TOTAL 5 5107. 00

TOTAL CLAIM ACREAGE?

# OF LOCATORS?

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail [ ] Yes [ ] No [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T 9-3 71 R ~SW SEC ~ l 7.
T 13 k R tl *v~ SEC (0
T R SEC

T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]

WILDERNESS AREA: No [ ] Yes [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE - N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] SRHA [ ] OTHER [ ]

Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A [ ] Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -
Open to Entry on: N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER [ ] Arr\6 42.31 *t AV<, r-lops ,)a»,1-t.42* 10-YU. >00 r)4511-

A 
C 4 7 3 1 81~j AAM %'5/,8 0&&1* Bia. 4/KA,c *avu»8*0 ·AL,61

C/aimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

************************** FINAL *DJUDICATION *********'&1** **************

DATE 1 ' 19 (6013 INITIALS ~ C-/



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE COr--
--

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM i « Y -

-- r.,1
fNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BUTCH lode mining claim --1

BLM C>has been located by Department of Land Transfer Information, 4

RECEIVEDate friInc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing address is COStamp -71

9] MAY 11 P
2:19

942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673. -7

1 i E 41 X . ARIZONA --

0The general course of this claim is North and South and it is m
situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a
Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South
end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two
(2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are
buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its
location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1, Township 23N, Range
18W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the
following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 / L27, NW 1/4 of SE 1/4, L28,
SE 1/4 of SE 1/4, L31 and SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 Section 1, T23N, R18W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave
County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is 980 Feet West and 220
Feet North of the SE corner of Section 1, T23N, R18W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 28th day of April, 2013. 2-
Locator of this lode mining claim is: CD

--

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. 1 - D

(1 -
C--*ILIP

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



~ MINING CLAIM MAP ~
1) Name of Claim, BUTCH
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 1, Township 23N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave

County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Butch, Chloride Mining District, Mohave County, Arizona
114 16667° W 114 15000° W WGS84 114 13333° W
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the CLYDE lode mining claim --3

BLM C ,has been located by Department of Land Transfer Information, m x

BL.M A

Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing address is Date -- -I<

3,1. N 33

942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673. Stamp . --~ S m
3> --1<Flt-flThe general course ofthis claim is North and South and if is N

situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona. S u IN
0This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim

runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a
Northerly direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South
end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two
(2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are
buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its
location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1, Township 23N, Range
18W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the
following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW 1/4 of NW 1/4 Section 1, NW 1/4 of SW 1/4
Section 1, T23N, R18W, SE 1/4 of NE 1/4 Section 2 and 6f NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 Section 2, T23N, R18W, Gila
Salt River Meridian, Mohave County Ariz6na.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is 95 Feet West and 645
Feet South of the NW corner of SW 1/4 of NW 1/4 Section 1, T23N, R18W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 28th day of February, 2013.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

ANC8DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
t.-Uer L.J

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



~ MINING CLAIM MAP ~
1) Name of Claim; CLYDE
2) Type If Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 1, Township 23N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave

County, Arizona
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)

Department of Land -
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
1-LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM -.7- co _p

Cr. W ..1.
r-,-iNOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the SAMOA EAST lode mining , 7. 24 --

co 83BLM >< - 53317
claim has been located by Department of Land Transfer

Date 3, -JInformation, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current mailing 30Stamp - 1/ g maddress is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA N 
:=li

92673. CD 1\) 2~
Z: ..

CDThe general course of this claim is East and West and it is 0 rn
situated in the Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line
and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two
(2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are
buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its
location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 1, Township 23N, Range
18W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the
following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 Section 1, T23N, R18W, SE
1/4 of SE 1/4 Section 1, T23N, R18W, NW 1/4 of SW 1/4 Section 6, T23N, Rl 7W and SW 1/4 of SW 1/4
Section 6, T23N, R17W, Gila Salt River Meridian, Mohave County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is 920 Feet North and
870 Feet West of the SE corner of Section 1, T23N, R18W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 28~h day of April, 2013. 

.---7

Locator of this lode mining claim is: 0

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

t

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



~ MINING CLAIM MAP ~
1) Name of Claim, SAMOA EAST
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument Is located in Section 1, Township 23N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Mohave

County, Arizona
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows. 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

-
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D z)ARTMENT OF ~AND 9 NSFERINFORMATION
px<Z559 ROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANECER
BLDG. B / MS 548

SAN CLEMENTE, CA g2673

TEL (9~9) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS@ DLTI.US.COM

www.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

0
May 16, 2013 ...'C=

c & t
rl'l > NIOBureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office .
One Central Avenue >
Suite 800 2 -0 c oN
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 Cm

I Iri
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RE: Location Notices/Filings for Mining Claim and payment on the following new
placer Mining Claims;

1. CLYbE Lode Mining Claim
2. BUTCH Lode Mining Claim
3. SAMOA EAST Lode Mining Claim

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find my check payable to Department ofthe Interior/BLM for payment
in the amount of $567.00 for the processing of the following three (3) location
notices/lode mining claims (3 claims X $189.00/Each), as well as the signed location
notices dated on February 28th of 2013 and a copy ofthe respective location maps.

I>
Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

0
Warmest Regards,

7-3

Steven L. Cyros, President



F\\\\L Extremely Urgent RECER,:,
BLM AZ STAT E EFFJCE This envelope is for use with the followjng services: UPS Next Day Air'

UPS Worldwide Express®
20 UPS 2nd Day Air'

?Bl] MAY 11 P 2

Visit ups.com® or call 1-800-PICK-UPS® (1-800-742-5877) Apply shipping documents on this side.

to schedule a pickup or find a drop off location near you.
' Domestic Shipments 

Do not use this envelope for:

· To qualify for the Letter rate, UPS Express Envelopes may only contain STEVEN LTR 1 OF 1(949) 366-9484
correspondence, urgent documents, and/or electronic media, and must FTF TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

weigh 8 oz. or less. UPS Express Envelopes containing items other than 8&& 2Cb~EN~£ANCAE9*673iI&2~

those listed or weighing more than 8 oz. will be billed by weight.

International Shipments SHIP TO:
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

· The UPS Express Envelope may be used only for documents of no commercial
4 value. Certain countries consider electronic media as documents. Visit (602) 417-9200

ups.com/importexport to verify if your shipment is classified as a document. ARIZONA STATE OFFICE -MSUITE 800
· To qualify for the Letter rate, the UPS Express Envelope must weigh 8 oz. or less. ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE

UPS Express Envelopes weighing more than 8 oz. will be billed by weight. PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427
Note: Express Envelopes are nol recommended foi shipments ol electionic media
containing sensitive personal information or breakable items. Do not send cash
or cash equivalent. '3 1"' 14***12*"0 /f,4,12;~~ AZ 850 9-10
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Internalional Shipping Notice - Carriage hereunder may be subject to the fules ¢elaling to liability and other terms and/or conditions established by the Convention toi the Unifiction of Certain Rules Relating to International Carriage by Aif (the "Warsaw Convention") and/or the Convention on the

Conlact foi the Inle,national Carriage of Goods by Road (the "CMR Convention"). These commodities, technology 0, software were exported from the U.S. in accordance with the Expon Adminislation Regulations. Dive,sion contiary to U.S. law prohibited.

010195101 1/10 IP United Parcel Service, Louisville, KY
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RUN TIME: 08:26 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 06/17/2013
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Meridian Township Range +

Serial Number: AZA 007017
Total Case Acres: 378.790

Casetvge Case Dist) 14 023ON 0180W Sect Sur TvD Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
281008 AUTHORIZED 001 LOTS 17,25;

Serial Number: AZA 019995
Total Case Acres: 4.876

naa~iylze Case Diso 14 023ON 0180W SEnt Sur Tvo Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
285003 AUTHORIZED 001 LOTS 19;

Serial Number: AZA 028681
Total Case Acres: 5.210

Casetvne Case Dist) 14 023ON 0180W Med Sur Tvo Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
286001 AUTHORIZED 001 MNR 1 SWSWSW;

Serial Number: AZPHX 0034352
Total Case Acres: 424.177

CasetvDe Case Dist) 14 023ON 0180W Sect Sur TvD Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
285003 AUTHORIZED 001 ALIQ 52SW,SWSE;

LOTS 31,



RUN TIME: 08:26 AM RUN DATE: 06/17/2013
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 023ON 017OW 006, 14 023ON 017OW 999, 14 023ON 018OW 001, 14 023ON 018OW 002, 14 023ON 018OW 999

Commodity

Commodity Txt

Pending Org

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: s

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 23 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
MOHAVE COUNTY A /9995 STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN10'

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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TOWNSHIP 23 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MOHAVE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN
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TOWNSHIP 23 NORTH RANGE 17 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERALTITLES
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TOWNSHIP 23 NORTH RANGE 17 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MOHAVE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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